No. C45068

Return to:

Due no later than Feb 28, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

STATE LINE OUTBOARD RACING ASSOCIATION
INCORPORATED

RANDY PRINGLE

W 7035 SELTICE BLVD

POST FALLS ID 83854

RANDY PRINGLE
W. 7035 SELTICE BLVD.
POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DAN SURFUS P.O. BOX 337
DIRECTOR CHRIS HENNING P.O. BOX 1222
DIRECTOR RICK KELLER 6821 E. 10TH
DIRECTOR DAN BISHOP 13106 E. BOONE AVE.
TREASURER DENISE N PEARSON E. 18706 JACKSON
SECRETARY TERESA PHILLIPS P.O. BOX 2431
PRESIDENT RON BAKER P.O. BOX 273

City State Country
ALBION WA USA
DEER PARK WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
THOMPSON

FALLS MT USA
TROY ID USA

Postal Code
99102
99006
99212
99216
99027

59873
83871

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 45068

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Denise Pearson
Name (type or print): Denise Pearson

Date: 04/02/2010
Title: Treasurer

Processed 04/02/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




