No. <b>C 45068</b>		Due no later than Feb 28, 2010		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			RANDY PRINGLE			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  STATE LINE OUTBOARD RACING ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED RANDY PRINGLE W 7035 SELTICE BLVD POST FALLS ID 83854			W. 7035 SELTICE BLVD. POST FALLS ID 83854  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Registered				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pro	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	DAN SURFUS		P.O. BOX 337	ALBION	WA	USA	99102	
DIRECTOR	CHRIS HENNING		P.O. BOX 1222	DEER PARK	WA	USA	99006	
DIRECTOR	RICK KELLER		6821 E. 10TH	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99212	
DIRECTOR	DAN BISHOP		13106 E. BOONE AVE.	SPOKANE VALLE	/ WA	USA	99216	
TREASURER	DENISE N PEARSON		E. 18706 JACKSON	SPOKANE VALLEY	/ WA	USA	99027	
SECRETARY	TERESA PHILLIPS		P.O. BOX 2431	THOMPSON FALLS	MT	USA	59873	
PRESIDENT	RON BAKER		P.O. BOX 273	TROY	ID	USA	83871	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report m	nust be signed.*					
ID C 45068		Signature: Denise Pearson			Date: 04/02/2010			
		Name (type or print): Denise Pearson			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 04/02/2010		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				